
Schedule
	
Thursday 16 January 

You've Got Mail, 7.30pm

Friday 17 January 
Saturday 18 January 
Sunday 19 January 

Thursday 23 January 
Friday 24 January 
Saturday 25 January 
Sunday 26 January 
Wednesday 29 January 
Thursday 30 January 
Friday 31 January 
Saturday 1 February
Sunday 2 February 
Wednesday 5 February 
Thursday 6 February 
Friday 7 February  
Saturday 8 February 
Sunday 9 February

The Greatest Showman, 7.30pm
You've Got Mail, 7.30pm
The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm & 7.30pm 
The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm
You've Got Mail, 7.30pm
The Greatest Showman, 7.30pm
You've Got Mail, 7.30pm
The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm & 7.30pm 
The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm
You've Got Mail, 7.30pm
The Greatest Showman, 7.30pm
You've Got Mail, 7.30pm
The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm & 7.30pm 
The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm
You've Got Mail, 7.30pm
The Greatest Showman, 7.30pm
You've Got Mail, 7.30pm
The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm & 7.30pm      
The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm

Wednesday 12 February You've Got Mail, 7.30pm
Thursday 13 February The Greatest Showman, 7.30pm
Friday 14 February When Harry Met Sally, 7.30pm
Saturday 15 February The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm & 7.30pm 

Sunday 16 February  The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm
Monday 17 February The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm

Wednesday 22 January 

Tuesday 18 February 
Wednesday 19 February 
Thursday 20 February  
Friday 21 February The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm; You've Got Mail, 7.30pm
Saturday 22 February The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm & 7.30pm  
Sunday 23 February The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm

WINTER CINEMA

The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm
The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm
The Greatest Showman, 5.15pm




